List of importers of Chemicals in Addis Ababa
INDIANS
1. Mr. Thomas Chacko,

General Manager

Venus International Trading,

P.O. Box 32363

ADDIS ABABA

Telephone No.00251-11-1556460/1578450

Mobile: 091-1202587

Fax No.00251-11-1552341

E-mail:  thomas.chacko@ethionet.et     

2. Mr. Mayur Kothari, 

M/S. Mohan International/Mohan Wire Industries,

Nail Manufacturing plant/

Near Atlas Hotel, Opp: TDS Building,

Tele Medhanealem Road,

ADDIS ABABA

Telephone No.00251-11-6620329/610285

Fax No.00251-11-6620326

E-mail: mohan@ethionet.et  

3. Mr. Suraj Ranade,

Sunderji Kalidas & Sons,

P.O. Box 1243,

ADDIS ABABA

Telephone No.00251-11-1551916/1577925/1553690
Mobile: 091-1210416

Fax No.00251-11-1551915

E-mail: SKS@ethionet.net

Ethiopians
1. Mr. Markos G/ Mariam,

   General Manager, 
   General Chemicals and Trading Plc.

   P.O.Box: 5620

   Phone: 00521-11-5510287/5522785

   Fax: 00251-11-5514979/5522787

   E-mail: gct@rthionet.et
2.  Mr. Salahdin Kelifa,

   General Manager,

   Kadisco Chemical Industries Plc

   P.O.Box: 120919

   Phone: 00521-11-4391037
   Fax: 00251-11-4390254
   E-mail: kadisco@rthionet.et
3. Mr. Yemenu Jembere, 
    General Manager,

    Chemetex Plc

    P.O.Box: 8662

    Phone: 00521-11-5519557/5534380/5532033

    Fax: 00251-11-5517453

    E-mail: chemtex@rthionet.et
4. Mr. Michael Seyoum,

    General Manager, 
    Afro-German Chemical Est.
    P.O.Box: 1109

    Phone: 00521-11-1550200

    Fax: 00251-11-1551057

   E-mail: afrogerman@rthionet.et
5. Mr. Girma Neway,

    General Manager,

    AGECA (Ethiopia) CO

    P.O.Box: 477, Addis Ababa

    Phone: 00521-11-1551044/155255/1560629

    Fax: 00251-11-1550005
    E-mail: ageca@rthionet.et
6. Mr. Baye Dessie,

    General Manager,

    Kalwin Multisupply Plc

    P.O.Box: 14084

    Phone: 00521-11-1552622/1550675/1551265

    Fax: 00251-11-1550793

    E-mail: kalwin@rthionet.et
********
1. Mr. Fisseha Tsegaye, 

Managing Director,

Benyabi Chemical Engineering PLC,

P.O. Box 120300, Addis Ababa 

Telephone No 00251-11-4669228/1216179

Fax No 00251-11-4665582

E-mail: bnyb@ethionet.et 

Website: www.benyabi.com 

2. Mr. Adane Berhe,       

General Manager,    

5 Cups Pvt. Ltd. Co.,             

P.O. Box 31411, ADDIS ABABA

Telephone No.00251-11-4422914/4432341/4432342

Fax No.00251-11-4432344/2791919

E-mail: 5cups@ethionet.et  or adane.berhe@ethionet.et 

3. Mr. Bekele Tsgaye, 

General Manager

M/S. Bekas Chemicals PLC,

P.O. Box 33907, Addis Ababa

Telephone No.00251-11-6460497/0911203841

Fax No.00251-11-6460960

E-mail: bekas@ethionet.et 

4. Mr. Mebrahtu G/Egziabher, 

General Manager

M/S. Agricultural Inputs Supply Enterprise,

P.O. Box 100077, Addis Ababa

Telephone No.00251-11-6635410/11

Fax No.00251-11-6635409

E-mail: aiso@ethionet.et
